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Help Ari back home to Greenland

181.634,00

6.149,00
175.485,00

GoFundMe gebyr på 2 kr pr donation. ialt 441 donationer

GoFundMe gebyr på 2.9% af indkomne bidrag (181.634 kr)

882,00

5.267,00

6.149,00

20-700-02872

Malene Simon, Peter Hegelund, Fernando Ugarte

 1. november 2020 - 31. oktober 2021

1551-4043674056
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Rejser

Genoptræning

0,00

163.978,00

20.448,00

184.426,00

Malene 
Simon

Digitally signed by Malene 
Simon 
Date: 2021.11.20 
16:59:03 -03'00'

Peter 
Hegelund

Digitally signed by Peter 
Hegelund 
Date: 2021.11.20 
17:15:52 -03'00'

Fernando 
Ugarte

Digitally signed by 
Fernando Ugarte 
Date: 2021.11.20 
18:36:59 -03'00'
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Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet.

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement
document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a
mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the
signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of
signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in
this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital
signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to
sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital
documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.
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Per Kristensen
Som Revisor
RID: 90688217
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 09-02-2022 kl.: 14:48:44
Underskrevet med NemID


